Stelln b&' 7tavee

Ain Soukhna

Room Service

Penne, spaghetti, Tagliatelle

-Tomato Sauce, Fresh Basil

-Arrabiata (Tomato Sauce and Hot Chili Flakes)
-Mushroom Cream sauce

-Carbonara (Beef Bacon, egg-yolk and Parmesan Cheese)
-Smoked Salmon, Cherry Tomato, Cream and Oregano
Main dishes

Club sandwich

Slices of white toast with egg, chesses, chicken salad, tomatoes
French fries

Stella DI mare Beef Burger

Grilled Burger Sandwich Served with Cole slaw & French fries
Extra topping Caramelize onion

Grilled fillet of salmon

Served with lemon sauce, fresh vegetables and buttered potatoes
Grilled Mix Seafood with lemon butter sauce

Fresh shrimps fish fillet and salmon, calamari services with seafood rice
Grilled half Chicken

Marinated grilled rosemary lemon chicken Served with grilled vegetables
And French fries

Grilled beef tenderloin

Grilled tenderloin of beef with pepper sauce or mushroom sauce
Seasonal vegetables and French fries

Escallop Pane

Breaded escallop serves with French fries
Chicken shawerma wrap

Chicken shawarma wrap served with French fries & tahina sauce
Beef shawerma wrap

Beef shawarma wrap served with French fries & tahina sauce

Chicken pane sandwich

Breaded chicken serves with French fries, mustard mayonnaises

Tuna Sandwich

290.00
290.00
345.00
490.00
530.00

430.00

440.00

850.00
1050.00

485.00

1100.00

550.00

310.00

390.00

350.00
325.00

Stetln Di7ltare

Ain Soukhna

Room Service

Pizza

Pizza Margherita
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano and Basil

Pizza Quattro Formaggi
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan
and Emmental Cheese

Pizza Mix seafood
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano, seafood and Basil

Pizza Fresh salmon
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano and Basil, Fresh salmon

Pizza Pepperoni
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano pepperoni and Basil

Dessert
Ice Cream “Per Scoop
Cream caramel

Chocolate mousse cake

Red berry Yogurt Parfait

Seasonal fresh fruit

330.00

460.00

560.00

525.00

450.00

140.00

220.00

210.00

225.00

210.00

All Above Prices are in EGP, inclusive of Service Charge & All applicable Taxes



Stells Di Ve

Ain Soukhna

Room Service

Room Service Menu

Breakfast (Served from 06.30 AM - 11.00 AM)

American Breakfast

Freshly Squeezed Juice, Sliced Fruit, Baker’s Basket

Accompanied with Jam, Honey and Butter, Plain or Fruit Yoghurt
Beef Sausage, Chicken Sausage, 2 eggs of your choice. Coffee or Tea

Continental Breakfast

Freshly Squeezed Juice, Sliced Fruit, Baker’s Basket

Accompanied with Jam, Honey and Butter

Plain or Fruit Yoghurt, Coffee or Tea

Oriental Breakfast

Freshly Squeezed Juice, Foul Medames, Omelette, Tehina, Feta Cheese

Sliced Fresh Fruits, Freshly Baked Oriental Bread. Coffee or Tea

A la Carte Breakfast Fresh from the Farm

-Plain omelet or with Bacon or Sausage

or Mushroom or Tomato or Cheese

-Smoked salmon Eggs benedict on brown bread

-Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter

-Yoghurt Natural or low-fat or fruit flavored

-Cheese Platter (Feta, cheddar, Edam, roomy, goat cheese)
-Cold Cut Platter

(Mortadella beef & chicken, smoked turkey, basterma)
-Sunshine in a bowl (Musli or Cornflakes or Rice Crispies)
-House Baked Selections

480.00

380.00

410.00

95.00

245.00
210.00
55.00
370.00
230.00

95.00
205.00

Assorted Danish, Croissants, Arabic bread, crispy white and multi grain

roll
Served with selection of preserves, honey and butter

All Above Prices are in EGP, inclusive of Service Charge & All applicable Taxes

Stelle Di77tare

Ain Soukhna

Room Service

All dishes serves with French fries & potatoes wedges

Kids Menu

Spaghetti Bolognese 250.00
Tom & Jerry Mini Burger Sandwich 290.00
Fried Chicken finger 280.00
Golden Fried Fish & Chips 260.00

Grilled hot dog sandwich 230.00

All dishes served with French fries or potatoes wedges

From the Kettle

Oriental lentil soup with crispy croutons 210.00
Clear chicken soup with vegetables 195.00
Creamy mushroom soup with truffle oil drops 260.00
Salad

Greek salad 250.00
Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, fate cheese, olives with thyme dressing

Italian Caprese Salad 290.00

Skewer of mozzarella cheese and fresh tomatoes in olive oil and basil
Caesar salad

Crispy salad leaves topped with Caesar dressing with our choice of extra topped.

Grilled chickens skewer 325.00
Marinated shrimps 390.00
Tabbouleh salad 160.00
Marinated Lebanese Tabbouleh salad served with crispy bread stick

Tartine Smoked salmon 600.00

Smoked salmon served on creamy lemon cheese, hand fried chips,
Mustard mayonnaise deep

All Above Prices are in EGP, inclusive of Service Charge & All applicable Taxes




