



Room Service

Room Service

Penne, spaghetti, Tagliatelle		Print Control of the	
-Tomato Sauce, Fresh Basil	290.00	Pizza	
-Arrabiata (Tomato Sauce and Hot Chili Flakes)	290.00		220.00
-Mushroom Cream sauce	345.00	Pizza Margherita Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano and Basil	330.00
-Carbonara (Beef Bacon, egg-yolk and Parmesan Cheese)	490.00	Tomato Sauce, Mozzarena, Oregano ana Basn	
-Smoked Salmon, Cherry Tomato, Cream and Oregano	530.00	Line and the second of the second	
Main dishes		Pizza Quattro Formaggi	460.00
Club sandwich	430.00	Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan and Emmental Cheese	
Slices of white toast with egg, chesses, chicken salad, tomatoes French fries	150.00	ини Еттенци Спеезе	
Stella DI mare Beef Burger	440.00	Pizza Mix seafood	560.00
Grilled Burger Sandwich Served with Cole slaw & French fries Extra topping Caramelize onion		Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano, seafood and Basil	
Grilled fillet of salmon	<i>850.00</i>	Pizza Fresh salmon	525.00
Served with lemon sauce, fresh vegetables and buttered potatoes		Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano and Basil, Fresh salmon	
Grilled Mix Seafood with lemon butter sauce	1050.00		
Fresh shrimps fish fillet and salmon, calamari services with seafood rice	407.00	Pizza Pepperoni	450.00
Grilled half Chicken	485.00	Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano pepperoni and Basil	
Marinated grilled rosemary lemon chicken Served with grilled vegetables And French fries		Desgant	
Grilled beef tenderloin	1100.00	Dessert	
Grilled tenderloin of beef with pepper sauce or mushroom sauce Seasonal vegetables and French fries	1100.00	Ice Cream "Per Scoop	140.00
Escallop Pane	<i>550.00</i>	Cream caramel	220.00
Breaded escallop serves with French fries		Creum curumer	220.00
Chicken shawerma wrap	310.00	Chocolate mousse cake	210.00
Chicken shawarma wrap served with French fries & tahina sauce			
Beef shawerma wrap	390.00	Red berry Yogurt Parfait	225.00
Beef shawarma wrap served with French fries & tahina sauce		Keu berry Toguri Turjuu	223.00
Chicken pane sandwich	350.00	Seasonal fresh fruit	210.00
Breaded chicken serves with French fries, mustard mayonnaises		2 J. 2011 J. 1111	210.00
Tuna Sandwich	325.00		





Room Service

Room Service Menu Breakfast (Served from 06.30 AM - 11.00 AM)

American Breakfast	480.00
Freshly Squeezed Juice, Sliced Fruit, Baker's Basket	
Accompanied with Jam, Honey and Butter, Plain or Fruit Yoghurt	
Beef Sausage, Chicken Sausage, 2 eggs of your choice. Coffee or Tea	
Continental Breakfast	380.00
Freshly Squeezed Juice, Sliced Fruit, Baker's Basket	
Accompanied with Jam, Honey and Butter	
Plain or Fruit Yoghurt, Coffee or Tea	
Oriental Breakfast	410.00
Freshly Squeezed Juice, Foul Medames, Omelette, Tehina, Feta Cheese	
Sliced Fresh Fruits, Freshly Baked Oriental Bread. Coffee or Tea	
A la Carte Breakfast Fresh from the Farm -Plain omelet or with Bacon or Sausage or Mushroom or Tomato or Cheese	95.00
-Smoked salmon Eggs benedict on brown bread	245.00
-Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter	210.00
-Yoghurt Natural or low-fat or fruit flavored	<i>55.00</i>
-Cheese Platter (Feta, cheddar, Edam, roomy, goat cheese)	370.00 230.00
-Cold Cut Platter	
(Mortadella beef & chicken, smoked turkey, basterma)	
-Sunshine in a bowl (Musli or Cornflakes or Rice Crispies)	<i>95.00</i>
-House Baked Selections	205.00
Assorted Danish, Croissants, Arabic bread, crispy white and mult roll	ti grain
Served with selection of preserves, honey and butter	

Room Service

All dishes serves with French fries & potatoes wedges	
Kids Menu	
Spaghetti Bolognese	250.00
Tom & Jerry Mini Burger Sandwich	290.00
Fried Chicken finger	280.00
Golden Fried Fish & Chips	260.00
Grilled hot dog sandwich	230.00
All dishes served with French fries or potatoes wedg	ges
From the Kettle	
Oriental lentil soup with crispy croutons	210.00
Clear chicken soup with vegetables	195.00
Creamy mushroom soup with truffle oil drops Salad	260.00
Greek salad	250.00
Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, fate cheese, olives with thyme dressing	
Italian Caprese Salad	290.00
Skewer of mozzarella cheese and fresh tomatoes in oli	ive oil and basil
Caesar salad	
Crispy salad leaves topped with Caesar dressing with our choice of extra	topped.
Grilled chickens skewer	325.00
Marinated shrimps	390.00
Tabbouleh salad	160.00
Marinated Lebanese Tabbouleh salad served with cris	py bread stick
Tartine Smoked salmon	600.00
Smoked salmon served on creamy lemon cheese, hand fried chips,	
Mustard mayonnaise deep	